In an effort to inform the Cherokee County community better, the District will show account numbers
for the checks written by the District. The first three numbers are the fund from which the check is paid.
Following is a brief explanation of each fund number.

Fund 100

Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx

Fund 40x

Fund 5xx

Fund 600

Fund 7xx

General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a
combination of state and local taxes.

Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds for programs or
projects that are usually restricted to a segment of the student population and
to how the funds may be spent. Examples of these funds include Title | and
IDEA.

Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and leases that the
District owes.

Capital Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction, renovations, and
equipment that the District purchases.

School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account for the school cafeterias.
Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs and

extracurricular activities. For the majority of these funds, the District acts solely
in a trust or fiduciary role for the users of these funds.



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Manual Checks

[ Exclude Voided Checks

07/01/2017 - 07/31/2017
- Dollar Limit:

Sort By:

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Bank Account: AP ACCT
207567 07/13/2017 1007 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V237066 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $319.17
207567 07/13/2017 1007 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V277642 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $479.12
207567 07/13/2017 1007 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V454552 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $110.73
207567 07/13/2017 1007 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V575141 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $463.67
207567 07/13/2017 1007 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V647767 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $50.16
Check Total: $1,422.85
207568 07/13/2017 1008 BANKERS UNITED LIFE V397411 100.000.455.0015.00 BANKERS LIFE $61.87
ASSURANCE
Check Total: $61.87
207569 07/13/2017 1008 CENTRAL UNITED LIFE V590943 100.000.455.0017.00 CENTRAL LIFE $161.64
INSURANCE
Check Total: $161.64
207570 07/13/2017 1008 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V677268 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $754.89
ALABAMA
Check Total: $754.89
207571 07/13/2017 1008 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE V667199 100.000.455.0024.00 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE $33.73
Check Total: $33.73
207572 07/13/2017 1009 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V693078 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $288.40
207572 07/13/2017 1009 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V693078 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $160.22
PAYABLE
Check Total: $448.62
207573 07/13/2017 1009 CLERK OF COURT V156813 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $143.85
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $143.85
207574 07/13/2017 1009 FRINGE BENEFITS V868900 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $618.74
MANAGEMENT
Check Total: $618.74
207575 07/13/2017 1009 INTERNAL REVENUE V86591 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $126.15
SERVICE_1000478
Check Total: $126.15
207576 07/13/2017 1009 Know 2 V255516 100.000.455.0113.00 KNOW 2 $2.00

Printed:

08/10/2017

3:13:41 PM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2017.2.08

1



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 07/01/2017 - 07/31/2017 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $2.00
207577 07/13/2017 1009 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF V242723 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $52.08
REVENUE_907255
Check Total: $52.08
207578 07/13/2017 1009 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP V237343 100.000.455.0092.00 SCRS INSTALL PURCAHSE- $41.56
AFTER TAX
207578 07/13/2017 1009 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP V273804 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $302.54
PROGRAM WITHHOLDI
Check Total: $344.10
207579 07/13/2017 1009 UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT V573736 100.000.455.0005.00 UNITED WAY $7.00
Check Total: $7.00
207580 07/13/2017 1009 WAGEWORKS, INC. V481278 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $36.14
FEE
Check Total: $36.14
207666 07/13/2017 1010 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48690724 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $67.85
207666 07/13/2017 1010 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48690725 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
207666 07/13/2017 1010 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48690726 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $359.66
Check Total: $462.47
207667 07/13/2017 1010 CHEROKEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S TGFD 2017/2018 100.113.311.3000.38 Too Good For Drugs Fee $10,000.00
OFFICE
Check Total: $10,000.00
207668 07/13/2017 1010 DISTRICT 2 FOOTBALL 20172 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $300.00
OFFICIALS
Check Total: $300.00
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $42.60
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $476.28
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $16.72
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $44.74
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $2.25
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $11.33
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $17.44
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $10.14
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $23.76
Printed:  08/10/2017 3:13:41 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 2



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 07/01/2017 - 07/31/2017 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $10.43
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $13.17
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $27.73
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $199.79
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $29.92
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $6.28
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $46.61
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4210600-1 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $42.60
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4212731-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $44.48
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4212731-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $5.13
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4212731-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $3.78
207669 07/13/2017 1010 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4212731-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $4.42
Check Total: $1,079.60
207670 07/13/2017 1010 MY OFFICE PRODUCTS 0e-2956476-1 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $417.28
Check Total: $417.28
207671 07/13/2017 1010 OLDE ENGLISH CONSORTIUM  SERV. 2017-2018 397.221.312.0000.37 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $22,427.50
Check Total: $22,427.50
207672 07/13/2017 1010 Perry, Kassidy G. 07102017 702.273.660.1009.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $210.00
Check Total: $210.00
207673 07/13/2017 1010 REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 0744-001725832 100.254.321.0001.35 GARBAGE COLLECTION $9,609.47
SERVICE
Check Total: $9,609.47
207674 07/13/2017 1010 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9000707179 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $2,754.65
207674 07/13/2017 1010 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9000707180 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $760.32
Check Total: $3,514.97
207675 07/13/2017 1010 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH DUES 2017-2018 EMS  702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $531.00
SCHOOL LEAGUE MATERIALS
Check Total: $531.00
207676 07/13/2017 1010 UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT 13352 100.221.640.0000.38 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $15.00
207676 07/13/2017 1010 UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT 13362 702.272.660.3002.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $15.00
207676 07/13/2017 1010 UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT 13485 100.221.640.0000.38 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $500.00
Check Total: $530.00
Printed:  08/10/2017 3:13:41 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 Page: 3



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 07/01/2017 - 07/31/2017 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
207677 07/13/2017 1010 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5004068731 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $31,924.90
Check Total: $31,924.90
207692 07/27/2017 1017 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V17910 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $110.73
207692 07/27/2017 1017 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V327723 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $463.67
207692 07/27/2017 1017 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V391944 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $479.12
207692 07/27/2017 1017 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V854148 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $50.16
207692 07/27/2017 1017 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V859461 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $319.17
Check Total: $1,422.85
207693 07/27/2017 1018 BANKERS UNITED LIFE V823996 100.000.455.0015.00 BANKERS LIFE $61.87
ASSURANCE
Check Total: $61.87
207694 07/27/2017 1018 CENTRAL UNITED LIFE V962865 100.000.455.0017.00 CENTRAL LIFE $161.64
INSURANCE
Check Total: $161.64
207695 07/27/2017 1018 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V741322 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $754.89
ALABAMA
Check Total: $754.89
207696 07/27/2017 1018 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE V188551 100.000.455.0024.00 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE $33.73
Check Total: $33.73
207697 07/27/2017 1019 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V242897 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $288.40
207697 07/27/2017 1019 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V242897 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $160.22
PAYABLE
Check Total: $448.62
207698 07/27/2017 1019 CLERK OF COURT V745029 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $143.85
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $143.85
207699 07/27/2017 1019 FRINGE BENEFITS V767605 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $618.74
MANAGEMENT
Check Total: $618.74
207700 07/27/2017 1019 INTERNAL REVENUE V926568 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $126.15
SERVICE_1000478
Check Total: $126.15
207701 07/27/2017 1019 Know 2 V927958 100.000.455.0113.00 KNOW 2 $2.00
Check Total: $2.00
Printed:  08/10/2017 3:13:41 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 Page: 4



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 07/01/2017 - 07/31/2017 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
207702 07/27/2017 1019 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF V523772 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $52.08
REVENUE_907255
Check Total: $52.08
207703 07/27/2017 1019 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM -SP V170456 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $452.45
PROGRAM WITHHOLDI
207703  07/27/2017 1019 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP V818475 100.000.455.0092.00 SCRS INSTALL PURCAHSE- $41.56
AFTER TAX
Check Total: $494.01
207704 07/27/2017 1019 UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT V473974 100.000.455.0005.00 UNITED WAY $7.00
Check Total: $7.00
207705 07/27/2017 1019 WAGEWORKS, INC. V124899 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $36.14
FEE
Check Total: $36.14
207706 07/27/2017 1020 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE V439983 100.000.455.0021.00 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE $107.50
INSURANCE W/H
207706 07/27/2017 1020 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE V886926 100.000.455.0021.00 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE $107.50
INSURANCE W/H
Check Total: $215.00
207707 07/27/2017 1020 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V435140 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $96.35
COMPANIES
207707 07/27/2017 1020 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V927715 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $96.35
COMPANIES
Check Total: $192.70
207708 07/27/2017 1021 NGLIC V82194 100.000.455.0093.00 VISION CARE INSURANCE $383.84
Check Total: $383.84
207709 07/20/2017 1024 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOLOGY 18662-1G-332281 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,400.00
207709 07/20/2017 1024 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOLOGY  18662-1N-300745 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $500.00
Check Total: $1,900.00
207710 07/20/2017 1024 ALLEGRA 77414 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $194.40
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
Check Total: $194.40
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 93960 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $6.36
HARDWARE
Printed:  08/10/2017 3:13:41 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 Page: 5



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 07/01/2017 - 07/31/2017 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94006 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $54.09
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94059 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $9.93
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94070 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $3.27
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94084 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $10.91
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94126 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $45.27
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94172 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $4.96
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94213 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $22.19
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94220 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $19.04
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94231 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE ($19.04)
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94250 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $15.88
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94278 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $48.20
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94310 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $39.73
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94420 100.254.410.0000.11 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $11.19
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94452 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $25.11
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94483 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $80.87
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94495 100.254.410.0000.10 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $18.90
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94498 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $29.05
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94542 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $36.77
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94548 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $27.81
HARDWARE
Printed:  08/10/2017 3:13:41 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 6



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing
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AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
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207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94625 100.254.410.0000.20 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $22.83
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94651 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $38.56
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94673 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $38.73
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94695 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $4.65
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94711 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $37.03
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94716 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $85.72
HARDWARE
207711 07/20/2017 1024 BUFORD STREET ACE 94743 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $102.12
HARDWARE
Check Total: $820.13
207712 07/20/2017 1024 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 28973 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $64.74
GARDEN
207712 07/20/2017 1024 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 29151 100.254.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $109.01
GARDEN
207712 07/20/2017 1024 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 29204 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $64.74
GARDEN
207712 07/20/2017 1024 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 29260 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $64.74
GARDEN
Check Total: $303.23
207713 07/20/2017 1024 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 3847 100.254.323.0326.35 LAWN CARE $18.52
Check Total: $18.52
207714 07/20/2017 1024 CLINE BRANDT KOCHENOWER & 1312020154 100.252.318.0000.36 AUDIT FEES $2,775.00
Check Total: $2,775.00
207716 07/20/2017 1024 Crenshaw, Lindsay A July travel 895.215.332.0000.31 ESY TRAVEL $33.81
Check Total: $33.81
207717 07/20/2017 1024 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 5-840-05360 100.221.410.0146.38 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT $6.07
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $6.07
207718 07/20/2017 1024 FOREST CITY WELDING SUPPLY IN17268 701.273.410.5002.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $110.00
Check Total: $110.00
207719 07/20/2017 1024 Fun and Function, LLC 244559 100.123.410.0000.31 OH/OHI SUPPLIES $35.94
Check Total: $35.94
Printed:  08/10/2017 3:13:41 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 Page: 7
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207720 07/20/2017 1024 GRAYCO ELECTRICAL, INC. 3473 517.254.540.4001.32 DATA ROOM HVAC $3,200.00

Check Total: $3,200.00

207721 07/20/2017 1024 Hoffman Mechanical Solutions, Inc. 11972 517.254.540.9000.24 VFD ON COOLING TOWER $6,971.00

Check Total: $6,971.00

207722 07/20/2017 1024 Hudson, Chad JAN-MAY 2017 100.212.332.0000.38 TESTING-TRAVEL $203.57

Check Total: $203.57

207723 07/20/2017 1024 LAYER THREE 44863 804.266.395.0000.32 OTHER PROF/TECH $32,500.00
COMMUNICATIONS

207723 07/20/2017 1024 LAYER THREE 44863 804.266.395.0000.32 OTHER PROF/TECH $29,925.00
COMMUNICATIONS

Check Total: $62,425.00

207724 07/20/2017 1024 MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, 121881 889.254.399.0000.36 MISCELLANEOUS $225.00

INC. PURCHASED SERVICE

Check Total: $225.00

207725 07/20/2017 1024 Nuance Communications, Inc. 50688916 204.127.445.3000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,212.52

207725 07/20/2017 1024 Nuance Communications, Inc. 50688916 204.127.445.3000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $181.88

Check Total: $1,394.40

207726 07/20/2017 1024 Oliver, Pamela June Travel 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $73.83

Check Total: $73.83

207727 07/20/2017 1024 Painter, Amanda 07172017 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $20.33

Check Total: $20.33

207728 07/20/2017 1024 PEAK-RYZEX 119290990 100.266.410.0000.36 COMPUTER SUPPLIES $1,911.00

Check Total: $1,911.00

207729 07/20/2017 1024 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 76630 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $108.58

Check Total: $108.58

207730 07/20/2017 1024 QUILL 8109518 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $110.13

Check Total: $110.13

207731 07/20/2017 1024 Randalls Mechanical Services, LLC 1 517.254.540.4001.32 DATA ROOM HVAC $23,844.86

Check Total: $23,844.86

207732 07/20/2017 1024 Roberts, Tanya 06262017 100.233.410.3100.12 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $414.09

Check Total: $414.09

207733 07/20/2017 1024 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC. 0637240-IN 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $629.16

207733 07/20/2017 1024 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC. 0638012 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $4,662.00
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Check Total: $5,291.16
207734 07/20/2017 1024 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9000701168 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $2,754.65
Check Total: $2,754.65
207735 07/20/2017 1024 SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV 1644 100.254.322.0000.25 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $5,200.00
207735 07/20/2017 1024 SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV 1645 100.254.322.0000.20 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $4,225.00
207735 07/20/2017 1024 SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV 1646 100.254.322.0000.07 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $5,500.00
Check Total: $14,925.00
207736 07/20/2017 1024 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH GRANARD MIDDLE 704.273.410.1001.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $567.00
SCHOOL LEAGUE
Check Total: $567.00
207737 07/20/2017 1024 Southpaw Enterprises, Inc. 0412536-IN 100.123.410.0000.31 OH/OHI SUPPLIES $152.00
207737 07/20/2017 1024 Southpaw Enterprises, Inc. 0412658-IN 100.123.410.0000.31 OH/OHI SUPPLIES $550.00
Check Total: $702.00
207738 07/20/2017 1024 THE YOUNG GROUP 17-107 100.231.650.0432.36 INSURANCE- $65,727.50
ATHLETIC/STUDENT
207738 07/20/2017 1024 THE YOUNG GROUP 17-108 100.231.650.0432.36 INSURANCE- $3,626.50
ATHLETIC/STUDENT
Check Total: $69,354.00
207739 07/20/2017 1024 TURKEYS TOWING 06212017 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
207740 07/20/2017 1024 Universal Cheerleaders Association REG-0010313254 704.271.410.1009.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $990.00
Check Total: $990.00
207741 07/20/2017 1024 VIRTUAL IMAGE TECHNOLOGY 279615 100.223.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $18.18
Check Total: $18.18
207742 07/20/2017 1024 Walker, Joseph May/June 2017 100.232.332.0000.41 TRAVEL $386.53
Check Total: $386.53
207743 07/20/2017 1024 WIGINGTON TURF 15115 508.253.530.0001.01 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL FIELD $594.00
207743 07/20/2017 1024 WIGINGTON TURF 15116 508.253.530.0001.01 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL FIELD $3,240.00
Check Total: $3,834.00
207744 07/27/2017 1026 ActivEd, Inc. 0052 100.113.410.1000.38 Elementary Curriculum $10,357.63
Supplies
Check Total: $10,357.63
207745 07/27/2017 1026 Alex Thode Music, LLC Marching Band Show 100.114.410.1100.01 SUPPLIES $2,000.00
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Check Total: $2,000.00
207746 07/27/2017 1026 APPLE, INC. 4446516546 576.112.545.0000.32 2ND GRADE 1:1 $73,233.10
207746 07/27/2017 1026 APPLE, INC. 447191149 576.112.545.0000.32 2ND GRADE 1:1 $28,978.10
Check Total: $102,211.20
207747 07/27/2017 1026 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48690727 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $288.49
Check Total: $288.49
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $106.60
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $171.92
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $276.24
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.04 TELEPHONE $17.59
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $25.81
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $529.59
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $25.81
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $38.72
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $52.02
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $25.81
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $13.03
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $64.54
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $69.67
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $25.81
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $38.72
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $12.91
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $91.25
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $51.63
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.26 TELEPHONE $21.81
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $2,793.49
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.32 TELEPHONE $39.71
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.35 TELEPHONE $25.81
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $12.91
207748 07/27/2017 1026 AT&T 07/17/2017 100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $26.11
Check Total: $4,557.51
Printed:  08/10/2017 3:13:41 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 Page: 10



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 07/01/2017 - 07/31/2017 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
207749 07/27/2017 1026 ATHLETIC RECONDITIONING 21071 703.273.410.1001.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $5,343.77
Check Total: $5,343.77
207750 07/27/2017 1026 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389015311 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $57.60
207750 07/27/2017 1026 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389015403 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $86.40
207750 07/27/2017 1026 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389015406 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD ($36.00)
207750 07/27/2017 1026 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670114592 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $54.00
Check Total: $162.00
207751 07/27/2017 1026 Blick Art Materials, LLC 7494887 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $295.94
Check Total: $295.94
207752 07/27/2017 1026 Brand RPM, LLC 148099 703.273.410.1001.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $9,517.45
207752 07/27/2017 1026 Brand RPM, LLC 151528 703.273.410.1001.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,669.50
Check Total: $11,186.95
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3233860 100.254.323.0009.23 CONTRACTED $45.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3233861 100.254.323.0009.22 CONTRACTED $43.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3233862 100.254.323.0009.19 CONTRACTED $44.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3233863 100.254.323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $41.00
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3235457 100.254.323.0009.20 CONTRACTED $46.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3235458 100.254.323.0009.07 CONTRACTED $57.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3235459 100.254.323.0009.01 CONTRACTED $85.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3236674 100.254.323.0009.12 CONTRACTED $36.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3236675 100.254.323.0009.21 CONTRACTED $43.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3236676 100.254.323.0009.15 CONTRACTED $43.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
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207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3238825 100.254.323.0009.04 CONTRACTED $62.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3238826 100.254.323.0009.10 CONTRACTED $41.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3238827 100.254.323.0009.02 CONTRACTED $58.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3243047 100.254.323.0009.25 CONTRACTED PEST $46.00
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3243049 100.254.323.0009.95 CONTRACTED $75.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3245717 100.254.323.0009.09 CONTRACTED $41.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3245718 100.254.323.0009.24 CONTRACTED $130.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3245719 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $36.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3245720 100.254.323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $36.00
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3248014 100.254.323.0009.11 CONTRACTED $44.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3248914 100.254.323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $47.00
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3248915 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $230.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
207753 07/27/2017 1026 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3248916 100.254.323.0009.05 CONTRACTED $39.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
Check Total: $1,368.00
207754 07/27/2017 1026 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12052600 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $209.82
Check Total: $209.82
207755 07/27/2017 1026 Crowe, Jimmy Athletic Field June 100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $85.00
207755 07/27/2017 1026 Crowe, Jimmy Cut #30 BES 100.254.323.0326.20 LAWN CARE $175.00
207755 07/27/2017 1026 Crowe, Jimmy Cut #30 BMS 100.254.323.0326.07 LAWN CARE $180.00
207755 07/27/2017 1026 Crowe, Jimmy Cut #30 BPS 100.254.323.0326.25 LAWN CARE $175.00
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207755 07/27/2017 1026 Crowe, Jimmy Cut #30 GMS 100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $255.00
Check Total: $870.00

207756 07/27/2017 1026 Elliott, Pamela S - Cheer Cheer Camp July 19-2 707.271.410.1021.07 SUPPLIES $850.00
Check Total: $850.00

207757 07/27/2017 1026 ENERGYCAP, INC. 28478 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00

207758 07/27/2017 1026 Foster, Daniel J SREB HSTW 378.224.332.0000.03 TRAINING $529.76
Check Total: $529.76

207759 07/27/2017 1026 GAFFNEY LEDGER 16094 GMS 724.271.660.3002.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $56.00
Check Total: $56.00

207760 07/27/2017 1026 HARTZOGS 0016891 703.273.410.5020.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $85.97
Check Total: $85.97

207761 07/27/2017 1026 I.C.R. PLUMBING SYSTEMS 20820 100.254.323.0000.12 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $788.40
Check Total: $788.40

207762 07/27/2017 1026 IVEY SALES ASSOCIATES, INC. 3029 703.273.410.1011.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $839.00
Check Total: $839.00

207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901399 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $60.96
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901435 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $31.36
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901494 100.254.323.0000.27 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $29.91
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901984 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $70.09
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902298 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $11.90
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902368 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $62.23
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902763 100.254.323.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $55.35
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906399 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $114.91
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 907422 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $52.76
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 907423 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $22.56
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908110 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $116.93
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908134 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $133.28
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908312 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $96.71
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908865 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $47.09
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908915 100.254.323.0000.09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $197.24
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909330 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $35.88
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207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909441 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $16.23
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909666 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $14.34
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909709 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $273.68
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909769 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $164.16
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  909851-17 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $16.33
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909900 100.254.323.0000.19 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $129.28
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909957 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $10.16
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909969 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $20.49
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 910096 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $30.76
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 912298 100.254.323.0000.19 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE ($129.28)
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 912404 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE ($85.10)
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 912821 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE ($22.55)
207763 07/27/2017 1026 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 981113 879.254.410.0000.41 SUPPLIES $1,923.87
Check Total: $3,501.53
207764 07/27/2017 1026 MACEDONIA WATER WORK INC  06/05-07/05/2017 100.254.321.2000.23 UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER $435.00
Check Total: $435.00
207765 07/27/2017 1026 Martin, Janet CDEP CLASS 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $35.31
Check Total: $35.31
207766 07/27/2017 1026 Painter, Amanda ALGEBRA NATION 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $29.96
Check Total: $29.96
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786132469 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $125.84
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786132480 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $47.26
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786132599 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $114.85
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786132792 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $340.38
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786132887 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $94.52
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786132934 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $81.88
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786132937 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $276.96
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786132946 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $70.89
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786132997 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $37.92
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786133027 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $94.52
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786133030 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $160.46
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207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786133033 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $195.08
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786133168 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $253.33
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 786133171 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $327.52
207767 07/27/2017 1026 PET DAIRY 7861332244 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $94.52
Check Total: $2,315.93
207768 07/27/2017 1026 PRINT DEPOT 24598 701.271.410.1002.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $73.44
Check Total: $73.44
207769 07/27/2017 1026 RCI OF SOUTH CAROLINA, INC 4687 575.253.395.1000.03 A&E Fees $769.50
207769 07/27/2017 1026 RCI OF SOUTH CAROLINA, INC 4688 575.253.395.1000.22 A&E FEES $1,307.50
207769 07/27/2017 1026 RCI OF SOUTH CAROLINA, INC 4693 575.253.395.1000.23 A&E FEES $1,307.50
207769 07/27/2017 1026 RCI OF SOUTH CAROLINA, INC 4802 575.253.395.1000.22 A&E FEES $3,315.00
Check Total: $6,699.50
207770 07/27/2017 1026 Roger Shiflett Ford 12023 518.254.550.0000.35 VAN $11,884.50
207770 07/27/2017 1026 Roger Shiflett Ford 12023 518.254.550.0000.35 VAN $0.00
207770 07/27/2017 1026 Roger Shiflett Ford 12024 518.254.550.0000.35 VAN $10,045.00
Check Total: $21,929.50
207771 07/27/2017 1026 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 638355 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $203.60
207771 07/27/2017 1026 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 639423 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $317.80
207771 07/27/2017 1026 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 640357 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $547.90
207771 07/27/2017 1026 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 641478 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $88.70
207771 07/27/2017 1026 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 641479 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $760.05
Check Total: $1,918.05
207772 07/27/2017 1026 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 208118110674 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $317.22
207772 07/27/2017 1026 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 308102688023 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $276.51
Check Total: $593.73
207773 07/27/2017 1026 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 5971-6 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $181.44
207773 07/27/2017 1026 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 5972-4 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $12.96
207773 07/27/2017 1026 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6047-4 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES—MAINTENANCE $83.42
207773 07/27/2017 1026 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6100-1 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $49.32
207773 07/27/2017 1026 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6165-4 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $167.98
207773 07/27/2017 1026 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6259-5 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $227.93
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207773 07/27/2017 1026 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 8970-4 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $56.69
207773 07/27/2017 1026 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 8973-8 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $54.14
207773 07/27/2017 1026 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 9004-1 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES—MAINTENANCE $55.83
Check Total: $889.71
207774 07/27/2017 1026 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH 17/18 DUES GMS 724.271.660.1015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $184.00
SCHOOL LEAGUE
207774 07/27/2017 1026 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH 17/18 DUES GMS 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $184.00
SCHOOL LEAGUE $5000)
207774 07/27/2017 1026 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH 17/18 DUES GMS 724.273.660.1009.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $184.00
SCHOOL LEAGUE
Check Total: $552.00
207775 07/27/2017 1026 SPENCER INSULATION, INC. 3032 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $577.00
Check Total: $577.00
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64126 600.256.460.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $28.95
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64223 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $194.10
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64224 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $6.29
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64430 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $71.10
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64512 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $156.30
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64514 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $274.10
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64528 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $88.95
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64529 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $102.85
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64561 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $82.85
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64562 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $75.80
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64629 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $144.55
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64641 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $26.52
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64702 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $30.00
207776 07/27/2017 1026 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64768 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $30.70
Check Total: $1,313.06
207777 07/27/2017 1026 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130335921 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,068.81
207777 07/27/2017 1026 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130335922 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $793.56
207777 07/27/2017 1026 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130345605 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $748.56
207777 07/27/2017 1026 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130345606 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $60.46
Printed:  08/10/2017 3:13:41 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 Page: 16



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2017 - 07/31/2017

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches
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207777 07/27/2017 1026 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130345607 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,797.93

Check Total: $5,469.32
207778 07/27/2017 1026 The Paint Store LLC 000953 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $1,424.04

$5000)

Check Total: $1,424.04
207779 07/27/2017 1026 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57561782-00 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $91.26
207779 07/27/2017 1026 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57569064-00 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $9.81

Check Total: $101.07
207780 07/27/2017 1026 VERIZON WIRELESS 9789103195 100.254.340.0000.36 TELEPHONE $6,168.69

Check Total: $6,168.69
207781 07/27/2017 1026 VIRTUAL IMAGE TECHNOLOGY 279721 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $618.00
207781 07/27/2017 1026 VIRTUAL IMAGE TECHNOLOGY 279721 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $1,764.00
207781 07/27/2017 1026 VIRTUAL IMAGE TECHNOLOGY 279764 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF & TECH $800.00

SERVICES

Check Total: $3,182.00
207782 07/27/2017 1026 WATERS, CANDACE f:EER CAMP JULY 707.271.410.1021.07 SUPPLIES $850.00

Check Total: $850.00
207783 07/27/2017 1026 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  JU00065905 724.271.660.4035.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $5.40

Check Total: $5.40
207784 07/27/2017 1026 WIGINGTON TURF 13934 703.273.410.1001.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $891.00

Check Total: $891.00
207785 07/27/2017 1026 Woods, Donna May 2017 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $9.63

Check Total: $9.63

Bank Total: $499,502.68

Voided Checks

207715 07/20/2017 1024 Cole, Diane Cooper VOID 600.000.402.0000.00 VOID: Check was mailed but $94.69
Check Total: $94.69
Voided Checks Total: $94.69
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Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[ Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2017 - 07/31/2017

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount

100 $203,583.46

204 $1,394.40

378 $529.76

397 $22,427.50

508 $3,834.00

517 $34,015.86

518 $21,929.50

575 $6,699.50

576 $102,211.20

600 $11,489.25

701 $2,383.44

702 $756.00

703 $18,346.69

704 $1,557.00

707 $1,700.00

724 $2,037.44

804 $62,425.00

879 $1,923.87

889 $225.00

895 $33.81

Fund Totals: $499,502.68

End of Report
Disbursements Grand Total: $499,502.68
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